TOOLS)

Fiche Produit

BAGUES D'ETANCHEITE JAPON 19 X 14 X 2,0 MM, 10 PIECES

POUR CITROEN/HYUNDAI/KIA

REFERENCE : 430.1518 EAN : 4042146599747

* Japon

Code OEM

Code OEM

Code OEM

Code OEM

Code OEM

Code EAN

Diametre extérieur en mm
Diamétre intérieur en mm
Epaisseur mm

Piéces dans le set

Poids

21513-21000
30874062
2151321000
313,41

MD 0 50 317
4042146599747
19,0 mm

14,0 mm

2,0 mm

10 pieces
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